
2021-2022 Boys Swimming Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Blake Leach
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 850-206-8085
Email: blake.leach@christian.kyschools.us
Host: Hopkinsville High School
  430 Koffman Dr
  Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Host AD: Blake Leach
  Email: blake.leach@christian.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 850-206-8085
Site: Hopkinsville
  430 Koffman Dr
  Hopkinsville, KY   42240

Region 2
Manager: Kristen Callis
Phone (cell): 270-929-7473
Email: kcncallis@roadrunner.com
Host: Owensboro High School
  1800 Frederica St
  Owensboro, KY   42301
Host AD: Todd Harper
  Email: todd.harper@owensboro.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-313-3883
Data Entry: Shelly Hammons
  Email: shelly.hammons@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro
  1800 Frederica St
  Owensboro, KY   42301

Region 3
Manager: Megan Zerhusen
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 859-494-5331
Email: etowncoachmegan@gmail.com
Host: Elizabethtown High School
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Host AD: Alex Todd
  Email: alex.todd@etown.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-763-7300
Data Entry: Robyn Bradenburg
  Email: etdolphinsentries@gmail.com
Site: Elizabethtown
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701

Region 4
Manager: Denny Williams
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-457-1528
Email: dwilliams@saintx.com
Host: St. Xavier High School
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Host AD: Denny Williams
  Email: dwilliams@saintx.com
  Phone (cell): 502-457-1528
Data Entry: Bill Tingley
  Email: khsaaswimming2016@gmail.com
Site: St. Xavier
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217

Region 5
Manager: Rob Saxton
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-664-9096
Email: saxton@trinityrocks.com
Host: Trinity (Louisville) High School
  4011 Shelbyville Rd
  Louisville, KY   40207
Host AD: Rob Saxton
  Email: saxton@trinityrocks.com
  Phone (cell): 502-664-9096
Data Entry: Bill Tingley
  Email:
khsaaswimming2016@gmail.comkhsaaswimming
2016@gmail.com
Site: University of Louisville
  Louisville, KY   40207

Region 6
Manager: Blair Hicks
Phone (cell): 812-599-1109
Email: blair.hicks@woodford.kyschools.us
Host: Woodford County High School
  180 Frankfort Street
  Versailles, KY   40383
Host AD: Dennis Johnson
  Email: dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-684-1611
Data Entry: Terri Tonges
  Email: tjtonges@twc.com
Site: Woodford County
  180 Frankfort Street
  Versailles, KY   40383

Region 7
Manager: Lance Melching
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-743-5532
Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
Host: Boone County High School
  7056 Burlington Pike
  Florence, KY   41042
Host AD: Lance Melching
  Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-743-5532
Data Entry: Jerry Wissman
  Email: jerry.wissman@fortthomas.kyschools.us
Site: Silverlake "The Family Place" 
  301 Kenton Lands Road
  Florence, KY   41042

Region 8
Manager: Melanie Gabbard
Phone (cell): 8592709049
Email: mgabbard@akeraclaims.com
Host: Henry Clay High School
  2100 Fontaine Rd
  Lexington, KY   40502
Host AD: Kristian Junker
  Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Data Entry: Kris Humphries
Site: Henry Clay
  2100 Fontaine Rd
  Lexington, KY   40502

Region 9
Manager: Kevin Knezevich
Phone (cell): 859-200-0363
Email: knknez@gmail.com
Host: Model Lab School
  521 Lancaster Avenue
  Richmond, KY   40475
Host AD: Scotty Sutton
  Email: scotty.sutton@eku.edu
  Phone (cell): 859-619-7213
Data Entry: Dee Dole
  Email: Dee_dole@yahoo.com
Site: Model
  521 Lancaster Avenue
  Richmond, KY   40475
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